
November 14, 2012 BASSET Summit Registrants
FIRST NAME LAST NAME TITLE ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS

Anthony Addante Sergeant Mount Prospect Police Department aaddante@mountprospect.org

Judie Anderson General Manager Suburbanite Bowl Judie@suburbanitebowl.com

Irene Bahr Attorney at Law Law Office of Irene F Bahr irene.bahr@gmail.com

Shawn Beane Deputy Chief Pingree Grove Police Department sbeane@pingreepolice.org

Kevin Brauch Officer Lockport Police Department

Kevin Bretz Detective Batavia Police Department kbretz@cityofbatavia.net

Shane Burgwald Detective Oswego Police Department sburgwald@oswegopoliceil.org

Carlos Chavez Renz Center cchavez@renzcenter.org

Dawn Conerton Coalition Coordinator CPASA dconerton@bchealthdepartment.org

Lisa Daniels Training Coordinator College of Lake County Judicial Services ldaniels@clcillinois.edu

Patrick Delaney Delaware North Company - SportService

Maria Diaz Community Organizer SGA Youth and Family Services mdiaz@sga-youth.org

Mary Dickens Spotted Squirell dcknsmry@gmail.com

Pat Doerr Managing Director Hospitality Business Assoc. of Chicago Pat@HBAChicago.org

Kathleen Eiring Police Officer Cary Police Department keiring@caryillinois.com

Mark English Liquor Liaison Naperville Police Department EnglishM@naperville.il.us

Trevor Estelle Vice President The TIPS Program estellet@gettips.com

Rich Fettig Regional Manager Buffalo Wild Wings fettig24@yahoo.com

Kimberly Fornero Bureau Chief Illinois Department of Human Services Kim.Fornero@illinois.gov

Francis Foy Deputy Chief Round Lake Police Department ffoy@eroundlake.com

Craig French Deputy Kendall County Sheriff's Office cfrench@co.kendall.il.us

Jeffrey Fritz Owner LIFE Training Programs lifetraining@sbcglobal.net

Barbara J. Galella Assistant Manager Ultra Foods-Wheaton

Efren Garcia Front End Manager Ultra Foods-Wheaton 8758frontendmgr@s-vt.com

Ricardo Gasca ATOD Program Director Renz Center rgasca@renzcenter.org

Bill Gentes Project Coordinator Lake Co. Underage Drinking Prevention Task Force wgentes@lakecountyil.gov

Sean Gilhooley Officer Addison Police Department sgilhooley@addison-il.org
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Paula Goodwin Prevention Specialist No Tolerance Task Force pgoodwin@roe24.org

Anthony Gorski Sergeant West Dundee Police Department agorski@wdundee.org

Chrstopher Greenwood Health/Prevention Coordinator City of Rockford christopher.greenwood@rockfordil.gov

Ryan Gulli Police Officer Midlotihian Police Department CFH@villageofmidlothian.net

Tina Gummerson DFC Grant Coordinator Galesburg Police Department tinag@ci.galesburg.il.us

Tony Halsey Sergeant Illinois State Police, District 10 Commander tony_halsey@isp.state.il.us

Chuck Hamburg Principal Creative Hospitality Associates chagroup@aol.com

Bryan Harl Deputy Kendall County Sheriff's Office bharl@co.kendall.il.us

Delicia Harris Prevention Specialist City of Rockford delicia.harris@rockfordil.gov

Brady Hester Officer Morton Grove Police Department

Mike Hosni Manager, Training & Dev. Burke Beverage mhosni@burkebev.com

Robert L. House, Jr. Housing Manager Human Resources Development Institute rhouse@hrdi.org

Teddy Howalt Bar Manager 1115 Bourbon Street

Erica Huff Officer/BASSET Instructor Oak Brook Police Department ehuff@oak-brook.org

Jonathon Jackubowski Channohon Police Department

Brad Jacobs Server bjacobs088@gmail.com

Theresa Kernc Mayor Village of Diamond mayor@diamond.illinois.gov

Jon Kindseth Asst. to the City Manager City of Highwood jkindseth@cityofhighwood.org

Terry Klingel Sergeant Yorkville Police Department tklingel@yorkville.il.us

Lyndsie Klott Client Relations Creative Hospitality Associates lyndsie@chaconsulting.net

Louise Koch Server/Bartender

Thomas Kretschmer Sergeant Crystal Lake Police Department kshipbaugh@crystallake.org

Mark Ksiazek Sergeant Naperville Police Department KsiazekM@naperville.il.us

Sheryl Kuton HR Director Phil Stefani Signature Restaurants skutun@stefanigroup.com

Joseph LaRocca Corporate Trainer Portillo Restaurant Group hrship@portillos.com

Drew Larson President Leaders Beverage Consulting drew@leadersbeverage.com

Thomas Lo Cascio Director Advance Design & Concepts adcbasset@comcast.net
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Joseph Lopez Programs Consultant Peace and Education Coalition envisagestrategy@gmail.com

Darin Malone Guest Services

Joseph Maranowicz Officer Addison Police Department

Brian Margulis Principal Creative Hospitality Associates brian@chaconsulting.net

Connie Martorano Wine Education Coord. Cooper's Hawk Winery & Restaurants cmartorano@chwinery.com

Doria Martuzzo CPASA

Gloria Materre Executive Director Illinois Liquor Control Commission gloria.materre@illinois.gov

Vince Mayer Loss Control Representative Illinois Casualty Company VinceM@ilcasco.com

Ann McBride Asst. Director, Prevention Breaking Free amcbride@breakingfreeinc.org

John McQueeny Creative Hospitality Associates John@chaconsulting.net

Eric Meyer District Vice President Illinois Licensed Beverage Association KAMSERIC@AOL.COM

Rachel Miklas Manager 1115 Bourbon Street rachelm@115bourbonstreet.com

Debra Moore Licensing Manager Webster Powell, PC lynnmoore0855@gmail.com

Charlie Mormino Owner CPB Consulting, Inc. info@charliebar.com

William Mort Chief of Police Peotone Police Department wmort@villageofpeotone.com

Patrick Muhs Manager Suburbanite Bowl Info@suburbanitebowl.com

Dale Murray BASSET Instructor Peotone Police Department dmurray312@gmail.com

Matthew Nelson Wood Dale Police Department

Ernie Neugebauer Director of Operations Buffalo Wild Wings ernie@chicagobww.com

Brian Orlick Director of Education Southern Wine and Spirits of Illinois borlik@southernwine.com

Ted Penesis Education Director Illinois Liquor Control Commission tedpenesis@aol.com

Brian Phelan Director, Crime Prevention Lockport Police Department bphelan@lockportpolice.info

Kate Piche Sr. Director, Compliance National Restaurant Association kpiche@restaurant.org

Cathy Powers Executive Director Wheeling/Prospect Hts. Chamber of Commerce cathy@wphchamber.com

Geoffrey Pretkelis Sergeant Bartlett Police Department gpretkelis@vbartlett.org

Tony Pupillo Regional Sales Manager National Restaurant Association apupillo@restaurant.org

Richard Rizzo Police Commissioner Wilmington Coalition for a Healthy Community pdcommissioner@gmail.com
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Lee Roupas BASSET Manager Illinois Liquor Control Commission Lee.Roupas@illinois.gov

Robert Salazar Sergeant Algonquin Police Department rsalazar@algonquin.org

Alba Sanchez Project Coordinator Healthcare Alternative Systems asanchez1631@hascares.org

Maria Santa Lucia Owner Santa Lucia Food Safety Consulting mariast.lucia@sbcglobal.net

Roger Saran Officer Addison Police Department

Romi Sarkaria Manager Hoppston Gas rsarkaria1@yahoo.com

Jim Sawyer General Manager Bolingbrook Park District jsawyer@bolingbrookparks.org

Zachary Schmitt Deputy Kendall County Sheriff's Office zschmitt@co.kendall.il.us

Eric Shipman Commander West Chicago Police Department eshipman@westchicago.org

Marcia Stranski Food & Beverage Manager Village Greens Golf Course mstranski@woodridgeparks.org

Darryl Stroud Sergeant University Park Police Department dstroud@university-park-il.com

Tatjana Tanasic Booking Manager On the Rocks Models tatjana@ontherocksmodels.com

LaDesia Taylor National Restaurant Association ltaylor@restaurant.org

Denese Thulin BASSET Instructor Illinois Licensed Beverage Association deneset@wans.net 

Matthew Vlies Regional Compliance Manager Walmart Stores, Inc. matthew.vlies@wal-mart.com

Mark Weidner Sergeant Lincolnwood Police Department mweidner@lwd.org

Michelle Weinmann Human Resource/Payroll Ultra Foods-Wheaton 8758pay@s-vt.com

Leland Weinzimmer Lieutenant Glencoe Public Safety lweinzimmer@villageofglencoe.org

Matthew Wolenberg Watch Commander Bloomingdale Police Department wolenbergm@vil.bloomingdale.il.us

Sarah Wright IL SADD Specialist Prevention First sarah.wright@prevention.org
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